(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttahe Mansi Singh Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1520 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 27 Feb 2001 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Employee 114141 I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED DATE VERSI.IITLC.ZI.TJQON
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Mr. Ashok Kumar, Senior Manager 30-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Saurabh Kr Singh Office 27-05-2025 GREEN
Executive
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL NIL INSUFF
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 19-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Aditya Kumar, Constable 23-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 18-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Eninrac Consulting Private Limited

Eninrac Consulting Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Mansi Singh Mansi Singh
Emp Code: EC0631 EC0631
From: 03-06-2024 03-06-2024
To: 20-05-2025 20-05-2025
Designation: Data Analyst Data Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

CTC-INR 3.5 Lacs

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Better Growth Opportunity

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Mr. Ashok Kumar, Senior Manager of Eninrac
Consulting Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Ashok Kumar, Senior Manager

Report Verified Date:

30-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dot Sl (M,
Warm Gredtings from GoldOuest Globalll
W e an IEmoyee Blackaround Varificalion. Or W are s e oondut Ex-Emjlorymant Verification on Delall of an Client o panization of your e Employes Mansl Singh bor erspiiyment (orposes. Follovdng aoe (P deialls
poowided byt candicate: to an ongenimstion, which we would reguest you to ploase verlfy e detals vith yoor comments in e B Vesitfier Ingputs column
| Company P Eninnac Conwalting Private Limiled
Cansdidate Hame Miarnd Singh
Fiom [flate of koining] 00 OF jane NO&
T |Diate of ExityReliesing] 20 hary 2075
The dme ol The o 3 Data Aewhr
Ernplongee Lode iy ECOGRY
Salary ' CTC: Plesne Frovide
i Bhin poviticns PeimasenlTempeasiry/ Tenlractual Peave Provccde
| Supsnviaos Mews Plesss Frovide
Ragsnn for Lesving Plege Frovida
Rihire: [ty {3 "N kindhy confem the season] [Pleier 18 in the relevent information]
Exif formalities (Yoo} [PMeas Hill in the relevacs
| Kty comfiren amached Refiesing briner fdooomen is authenocse Pl Provdide
orry Inbegrivy | ¥ laue during the renure? i
| “Yas” Phewea wisplain briufiy) Poue explain/comment beiefly
| Ay Mespprmpriation of Fund 7 (4 ~fer” Please explain briafhy] IR e—
OATA = BREACH of wry kind
vy Imporiand Polnt Apart froen the Abows if relevant in malking righs
| g dackilor, Fiasen Yats w ki
L edified By { Mame, Contact Number & Designation] Ty Boriily

Kt reote thal voor spete and fradback nven would msiet o clissd m malng s prompt bng acinon sed ferelor we anan vour reiponss for th same of the earkeal
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Dhgmar i Pl
Weorm Groetingss From GobdQuest Globall!

Annexure 1 (b)

W i v Emnpleryie Verification O Wit i Dy
b thee ¢ an o, it e weoiich rovpoest you B0 e vertfy the dotais vath your commaents in the MR fVerifier inputs column
Conpassy Kame [rineac Cormulting Private |imited Conrect
| Candidats harms Pl Sk Cotreit
| Frowm |Dune ol Joining] 00 03 June 703 Coirect
| To Date of ExiofRelening) 20 My 2005 [
Berigration [ A1 the ime of keving the cormpay}: Dt Acalynt COIT
| Emplofee Code /o ECO631 Courect
SalaryCTE: Mlagnn Provide T INK 3% Lacs.
Whin this poiltion; PermarentTemporany ontrachyal Plrgan Prouide Permanent
Suprruiuor i Masf PMedin Provids i, Adhisk B
Reauon for Lesving Pleair Provide Bester Growth Opportunity
Aehire Digitsity {1 “MO kindly confrm the renon} [Plearye il in the relevars Yeu
[t formadition sompletrd: (TeuMa) [Pheactes il iy th rebepant e
| Windhy confem aruached Releving leties fdocument i autherscme? | ey
Asy Intagrity | Dletiplisary bisus during the employment teaursT [If
“¥as” Phesas snplain briafly) No
Ay Misagprapriation of Fund ? [ ~Yes™ Plasss sxpliin braafly) ]
DNATA, — BREACH of sy kel L]
Ay Important Point Apart from the Abowe il rebevast in saking right
hiring dacision, Masas lets 1 knowr: -
Ve By | Marme, Contact Number & Degration) i, Aok s, Soricr Maniages {=cwiedge Databoses), b B STIOINGGRT,

B condiact Ex-Employmen Visiification on bidsll of an client organization of your S Emplovis Mansl Singh for esplnment poiposes. Foliowing ane e detalls.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate: Mansi Singh Mansi Singh

Enroll No: 20131010547 20131010547

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Computer Science & Engineering Computer Science & Engineering
Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2024-05 2024-05

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Saurabh Kr Singh Office

Executive of Galgotias University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Saurabh Kr Singh Office Executive

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Drear Team,

Greeting from the GoldQuest Global Hr Services Private Limited!!

Annexure 2 (a)

1 would be most grateful if vou could ke a few minutes and send the response and we provide employers with comprehensive risk mitigation services that melude Education verification of the candidate.

Kindly revert to us on the education validation of Mansi Singh mentioned below.

PFE Details

Candidaie Mull name Mansi Singh

Rall No 20131010547

Title and subject of ﬁ“hh af Techiolagy ~
Compater Scicnce &

wualification- Euginesring

Passing vear 2024

CGPA Divislon 508

Kindly contact me if you have any queries, Thank vou in anticipation of your assistance. Your input is greatly valued, and a quick response will be much appreciated.

‘Warm Reqards,
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mansi Singh

Mansi Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Mansi Singh
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 2
Case ID GO-AMRSHN-1520
Current Group World Check
Gender Famale Diate of Birth
Last Screened 23 May 2025 09:50 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches
Resolved Matches 2 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches
Naims
Date Primiod
Printad By

False: 2

Confidential

ZT Feb 2001

23 May 2025 09:50
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: 0O
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Annexure 3 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution  Matching Daeis)ol  Citizens Lam Last Resolution  Resotution
Status Entity WCD Type |(Catsgory  Cender T ERe SRS e B e i
FALSE Kang SINGH 2353573 PEF NDVIDLUIAL FEMALE IND: MD 23- Linkmswm MO MATCH
Ry h0ES
FALSE Wanai SINGH  GES4LER PEP NOPADUAL FEMAIE BNy (e 23 Linkmossr MO MATCH
Moy 2025
Hars
Dats Printad
Printad By
Ersug

Y0¥ LSEG Muoence

it

Exact
100%

Exact -
100%
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Annexure 3 (c)

23 May 2025 09:52 Hemender Kumar 2 World-Check matches Desktop

resolved as False
23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Desktop
' : ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
_ Screen Only)
23 May 2025 08:50 Hemendar Kumar MNew Case added Deskiop
Baich
NOTES

Al smestamps in this expart are in UTC and mary be in vanance with the locals ‘tme shown: on the appicabon
Legal Molice

The contents of this record are precate and confidantial and should not be disclosed o therd parties uniess: () the sarms of your agreement with LEEG allow you 1o
do so; {ii) the necomd subject reguests any data that you may hald on hem. and such data includes. thesr World-Check necord; ar (6 you ane under some obiver fegal
abligation o do s0. You must consider and abids by your own obligations in relaton to the data privecy nghts of individuals and must nodfy them of your ntention

1o search agains Word-Check and grovide them with iniormation contained in e Wodd-Check privacy stabement. You shall not ety upon the contant of this reporn
withaul magking independent chacks o verily the information contaimed therein. Information comeiated is necessanly bned and should be read by you in the comfexd of
the fuler detais available in the oxiemnal soonces jo wiich links are provided - The accuracy of the information found in the underdying souroes must b verfied wish
I record subject berfos ary achion is tken and you should infoem ws if any knks 1o fhe sources ane broken: i Ehis record contzins regative allegations, it should
be assusmed that such allegations an: denied by e subject. You should nal draw any negatree nferonces ahout indicuals or emities mendy becauss they o
ideniifind in $he catabase, nor because thery are shown as “Repdrted being linked %™ others idamlifisd in the database. The rature of Inlng varies corasiderably.
Many persons ane included solely becauss they hold or have held prominen polical postiors: or are connedied o soch indmduals

MHarrs Manm
Daba Prinded T8 2005, 0955

Hamendar Kumar
?ra::d“ Wiorkd Chagk m LSE IH'FELLIEEHCE
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Annexure 3 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (9)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mansi Singh

Mansi Singh

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhar Card Aadhar Card
Identity Number: 942881005984 942881005984
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

" s ERE S e o= = w N

= AR/DOB: 27/02/2001
=R/ FEMALE

-—r

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 22 /22



Annexure 5 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

—r "ARDHAAR

8 myAadhaar @7 English ~

Dashboard > Check Aadhaar Validity

942881005984 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Uttar Pradesh
Mabile w200
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1520

GQ-AMRSN-1520

Candidate Name:

Mansi Singh

Mansi Singh

Date Of Birth:

27-02-2001

27-02-2001

Father Name:

Kumar Dhananjay

Kumar Dhananjay

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: Plot no 565 GF-1, Shakti khand 3, Plot no 565 GF-1, Shakti khand 3,
Indirapuram Ghaziabad, Behind one Indirapuram Ghaziabad, Behind one
mall, Ghaziabad, Uttar mall, Ghaziabad, Uttar
Pradesh-201014 Pradesh-201014

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1520
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Mansi Singh
FATHER MNAME Kumar Dhananjay
DATE OF BIRTH 27-February-2001
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Plot no 565 GF-1, Shakii khand 3, Indirapuram Ghaziabad, Behind one mall, Ghaziabad,

Uttar Pradesh-201014
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information i= subjectoive in nansre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Iitgation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
Number raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Junisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nanre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retmieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned s not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certficate.

Yours Truly

Ads

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1520

GQ-AMRSN-1520

Candidate Name:

Mansi Singh

Mansi Singh

Date Of Birth:

27-02-2001

27-02-2001

Father Name:

Kumar Dhananjay

Kumar Dhananjay

Address1: Plot no 565 GF-1,Shakti khand 3 Plot no 565 GF-1,Shakti khand 3
,Indirapuram Ghaziabad ,Behind one Indirapuram Ghaziabad ,Behind one
mall ,Ghaziabad ,Uttar mall ,Ghaziabad ,Uttar
Pradesh-201014 Pradesh-201014

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Aditya Kumar,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Aditya Kumar, Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-1520

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Mansi Singh

FATHER NAME Kumar Dhananjay

DATE OF BIRTH 27-Fehruary-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Plot o 565 GF-1,Shakti khand 3, Indirapuram Ghaziabad Behind ene mall ,Ghaziabad
JUttar Pradesh-200014

[WAME OF THE POLICE STATION Indirapuram Police Station

MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 11202-275858
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 25-May-2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Aditya Kumar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Feund
COMCLUSION:

As on the date of ths search and as per the online hngaoon dacsbase theee 15 no Conl or Craminal case msnmced against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informanon s subject m the search conducted within the Jusisdicnonal bomars of the Address of the
Candsdate provaded. Henee, this infoematon is subjective in mamise.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hnganon datbase theee 15 no Cinl or Caminal case mstitueed against the Reference
Mumber ratsed before us. The mformanon s subsecr w the scarch conducted withan the Junsdicnonal hmis of the Addreess of the
Candsdate provided. Henee, this infoemanon 15 subgective in marre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dibgence has been conducred 1n reteieval of the mformanon as per the public records available. The mfomaton s guned on
the insrrucnon of CLIENT and the undersigned is oot lable for any act of ceeor, omission, delenon or non publication of records of the

conceemed court. This informanon may not be ereated 25 a Cemficate.

Yours Truly

A Jpd

(l’.-‘l.l...’k"n' AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mansi Singh

Mansi Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1520 GQ-AMRSN-1520
Employee Id: 114141 114141
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year and 5 months in
education to education. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

18-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AMND BEGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Mansi Singh Mansi Singh
DOB 27-02-2001 27-02-2001
Graduation
MName of the Board / School Galgotias University Galgotias University
Course B.Tech B.Tech

Specialization / Major

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Year of Passing

2024

2024

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization [/ Major NA MNA

Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year 5 months identified between 12th (2019) & UG (2020). During this period, Candidate was
preparing for Competitive Examinations like JEE. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Annexure 8 (b)

10th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Eninrac Consulting Private Limited

Eninrac Consulting Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Mansi Singh Mansi Singh
Date of joining - From 03-06-2024 03-06-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-05-2025 20-05-2025

Designation / Role

Data Analyst

Data Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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